
Black Olive - Onion - Tomato 
Bell Pepper - Mushroom -

Pepperoncini - Jalapeño - Artichoke 
Pineapple - Pesto - Roasted Garlic

Sun-Dried Tomatoes - Kalamata Olives
Fresh Basil

VEGGIES

Pepperoni  
Italian Sausage  

Canadian Bacon
Regular Bacon

Chicken
Salami 

MEATS

   “Thank you very much!” 

Mozzarella 
Shredded Parm

Feta

CHEESES

1.95 2.95 3.50 4.50 

Start with a base pizza price for the size you want, 
then create your own pizza by adding toppings!

10”
Personal 

14”
Medium 

18”
Large 

24”
Giant 

Build Your Own PIZZA!  
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14”
Medium 

  

18”
Large 

  

MENU PIZZAS 24”
Giant 

12.95 

13.95 

14.95 

16.95 

15.95 

15.95 

17.95 

16.95 

17.95 

18.95 

21.95 

20.95 

20.95 

22.95 

24.95 

25.95 

26.95 

31.95 

29.95 

29.95 

31.95 

29.95 

31.95 

33.95 

39.95 

38.95 

37.95 

40.95 

Plain Cheese (Mozzarella cheese pizza) 

Pepperoni (Pepperoni, Mozzarella) 
                                             

Hawaiian (Canadian Bacon, Pineapple, with Red Sauce) 
                 

Combo (Pepperoni, Sausage, Onions, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Black Olives) 

Veggie  (Tomato, Mushroom, Bell Peps, White Onions, Black Olives) 

Meat Lover(Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon)  

BBQ Chicken (Chicken smothered in BBQ sauce and covered in Mozzarella) 

12.95 16.95 24.95 29.95
10”

Topping 
14”

Topping 
18”

Large 
24”

Giant 

Base pric
e

ALL THESE MENU PIZZAS ARE SET DISCOUNTED PIZZAS. NO ADDITIONS OR SUBSTITUTIONS OF 
TOPPINGS. Adding or substituting toppings WILL AUTOMATICALLY MAKE IT A BUILD YOUR 

OWN Pizza (SEE BELOW), AND BUILD YOUR OWN Pizza PRICES WILL APPLY. THANK YOU!!!

Stuffed Crust (Garlic Butter glazed, sprinkled with Love, stuffed with Mozz) 

 Make it a White Pie or Stuffed Crust!   $2-10” / $3-14” / $4-18” / $5-24”

White Pie (Olive Oil and Garlic Sauce, Mozzarella, Ricotta, Shredded Parm) 


