# CECES NY)PIZZA

ALL THESE MENU PIZZAS ARE SET DISCOUNTED PIZZAS. <u>NO ADDITIONS OR SUBSTITUTIONS</u> OF TOPPINGS. ADDING OR SUBSTITUTING TOPPINGS WILL AUTOMATICALLY MAKE IT A BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA (SEE BELOW), AND BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA PRICES WILL APPLY. THANK YOU!!!

MENU PIZZAS	10" Personal	14" Medium		24" Giant
Plain Cheese (Mozzarella cheese pizza)	12.95	16.95	24.95	29.95
Pepperoni (Pepperoni, Mozzarella)	13.95	17.95	25.95	31.95
Hawaiian (Canadian Bacon, Pineapple, with Red Sauce)	14.95	18.95	26.95	33.95
Combo (Pepperoni, Sausage, Onions, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Black Olives)	16.95	21.95	31.95	39.95
Veggie (Tomato, Mushroom, Bell Peps, White Onions, Black Olives)	15.95	20.95	29.95	38.95
Meat Lover(Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon)	15.95	20.95	29.95	37.95
BBQ Chicken (Chicken smothered in BBQ sauce and covered in Mozzarell	(a) 17.95	22.95	31.95	40.95

## Build Your Own PIZZA!

Start with a base pizza price for the size you want, then create your own pizza by adding toppings!

price

 10"
 14"
 18"
 24"

 Personal Medium Large Giant

 12.95
 16.95
 24.95
 29.95

Make it a White Pie or Stuffed Crust! \$2-10"/\$3-14"/\$4-18"/\$5-24"

White Pie (Olive Oil and Garlic Sauce, Mozzarella, Ricotta, Shredded Parm)

Stuffed Crust (Garlic Butter glazed, sprinkled with Love, stuffed with Mozz)

10"	14"	18"
<u> Topping</u>	<b>Topping</b>	<u>Large</u>
1.95	2.95	3.50

#### MEATS

Pepperoni Italian Sausage Canadian Bacon Regular Bacon Chicken Salami

### **VEGGIES**

Black Olive - Onion - Tomato
Bell Pepper - Mushroom Pepperoncini - Jalapeño - Artichoke
Pineapple - Pesto - Roasted Garlic
Sun-Dried Tomatoes - Kalamata Olives
Fresh Basil

#### CHEESES

24"

**Giant** 

4.50

Mozzarella Shredded Parm Feta

Hormel

"Thank you very much!"

11/15/23 Red Action, Inc All rights reserved.